S
af
et
y
&
 A
rb
or
R
es
po
ns
e®
 S
ta
ti
c
S
af
et
y
Li
ne
VER: 0823
• Abseiling
• Belay
• Static descent
• Safety and Rescue line
• Access line
APPLICATIONS
• 11mm - 13mm in 200m reels
• 16mm in 100m reels
• Longer lengths available upon request
• Response® LSK constructed with plaited Nylon
  strands with a Polyester protective jacket
• Response® XT is heat-set, constructed with parallel
  twisted Nylon strands, with Nylon protective jacket  twisted Nylon strands, with Nylon protective jacket
RANGE / TECHNICAL
FEATURES
• Responsive and reliable
• Low stretch, high strength
• Quick access and excellent knot holding
• Highly visible in Fluro Orange colour
• 11mm certified to AS4142.3-1993 & ANSI Z-133,
   AS1891.5 & EN1891:2002 Type A
• 13mm & 16mm conforms with• 13mm & 16mm conforms with AS4142.3-1993,
   ANSI Z-133, AS1891.5 & EN1891:2002 Type A
• Manufactured under ISO 9001:2008
• Includes internal year of manufacture marker yarn,
  11mm & 13mm includes internal standards marker
Fully certified static safety lines with kernmantle nylon core
Response® Static Safety Lines
Care & Maintenance
Response® LSK
RPRP1137*          11                   White with Blue/Yellow Flecks                 18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1107            11             Fluro Orange with Blue/Yellow Flecks           18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1108            11                                   Black                                        18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1109*          11                                   Blue                                          18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
RPRPRPRP1149*          11                     Black with 4 Green Flecks                     18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1114P          11                    Fluro Pink with Black Flecks                       18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1114           11               Fluro Orange with Black Flecks                18.5kg            200m            3475kg
RPRP1138           11                   Fluro Lime with Black Flecks                   18.5 kg             200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1139            11                   Fluro Yellow with Black Flecks                18.5 kg             200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1300           13            Fluro Orange with Black/RPRP1300           13            Fluro Orange with Black/Yellow Flecks           24.5 kg             200 m             4750 kg
RPRP1602*          16             Fluro Orange with Blue/Yellow Flecks           19.5 kg             100 m             6900 kg
Response® XT
RPRP1141            11               Tiger Orange with 4 Black Flecks                18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
RPRP1140*          11                                   Blue                                          18.5 kg              200 m             3475 kg
* Made to order in New Zealand but stocked in Australia.
Product             Size                                    Colour                                          Reel                 Reel             BreakForce
  Code                 (mm)                                                                                             Weight              Length                (kg)
VER: 0823
RESPONSE® CERTIFICATION CRITERIA
TERMINATION
• Sewn eye options available upon request
• Sewn eyes suitable for 11mm, 13mm & 16mm
• Soft eye, Nylon thimble or steel thimble options
  available
• Retains a higher tensile strength than
  a conventional splice
• Labelled for ease of traceability• Labelled for ease of traceability
S
af
et
y
&
 A
rb
or
R
es
po
ns
e®
 S
ta
ti
c
S
af
et
y
Li
ne
FIBRE CHARACTERISTICS